at your service...
SPK-B28 SPK-B70
Increases efficiency, improves reliability and enhances air quality
Part Number Pump Description Model Oil/Ltr* £
SPK-221/231 221/231 Service Kit Pole Position/Montecarlo 221/OL231 0.25 28.00
SPK-260 260 Service Kit Pole Position/Montecarlo 260 0.25 31.00
SPK-V314 V34 Service Kit Workshop Jobber PLUS V314/50 (1440rpm) 0.37 52.00
SPK-V32 V32 Service Kit Workshop Jobber, V314/50 (2880 rpm) 0.37 52.00
SPK-B15/A B15/A Service Kit B196/50 0.5 24.00
SPK-B28/B38&B B28/B38/B38B Service Kit B289/50,B289/100,B312/60 & B312/100,B2800 SIL 1 65.00
SPK-B39/B40 B39 Service Kit B(v)3914/150 and B3915/200 old pre April 2002 1 89.00
SPK-B49 B49 Service Kit B4919/200, B4900 SIL 1 89.00
SPK-B50 B50 Service Kit B522/200, B5000SIL 2 84.00
SPK-B59 B59 Service Kit B5924/200, B5900 SIL 2 79.00
SPK-B60 B60 Service Kit B624/200, B630/270, B6000SIL 2 178.00
SPK-B70 B70 Service Kit B733/200, B741/270, B7000SIL 3.1 275.00
•Extends the service life of your compressor
•Cost effective solution - improves reliability, performance and air quality
•A complete range of service kits covering most major brands of compressors
•Comprehensive kits include head and cylinder plate gaskets, intercooler and after cooler
gaskets where appropriate, valve plate assembly, filter element, NRV pastels and spring
*Oil volumes for information only and maybe be purchased separately @ £5.99 per litre. Prices exclude VAT
Tel: 01869 326226  www.abac.co.uk
ABAC UK LTD, Unit 11, Granville Way, Chaucer Business Park, Bicester, Oxon OX26 4JT  Fax: 01869 326216  e-mail: enquiries@abac.co.uk
with piston compressor service kits
COMPRESSOR CROSS REFERENCE CHART
Original Original Spare Current Current Spare Azenda ABAC Spare Ingersoll ABAC Spare
ABAC ABAC Part ABAC ABAC Part Model Pump Part Rand Pump Part
Model Pump Kit Model Pump Kit Kit Model Kit
Monza 220 F1 220 Monza 221 F1 221 Mosquito N / A EN1A7 N / A
Montecarlo 220 F1 220 Montecarlo 221 F1 221 Spitfire N / A EN2B15 N / A
Pole Position 220 F1 220 Pole Position 221 F1 221 Hurricane N / A EN3C20 B 30
Montecarlo 255 F1 255 Montecarlo 260 F1 260 Meteor N / A EN3C20P B 30
Pole Position 255 F1 255 Pole Position 260 F1 260 Javelin N / A EN4D30 B 40 SPK-B39/B40
D908 / CF D 98 F1 221 Tornado N / A EN4D30P B 40 SPK-B39/B40
D908 / CF F1 220 F1 221 Typhoon N / A EN5E40 B 50 SPK-B50
D908 / 24 D 98 F1 221 Gladiator N / A EN5E40P B 50 SPK-B50
D908 / 24 F1 220 F1 221 Sabre N / A EN6E55 B 60 SPK-B60
D908 / 50 D 98 F1 221 Vulcan N / A EN6E75 B 60 SPK-B60
D908 / 50 F1 220 F1 221 Whirlwind B 25 EN7F100 B 70 SPK-B70
D188 / 24 D18 F1 260 Tempest B 25
D188 / 24 F1 255 F1 260 Lynx N / A
D188 / 50 D18 F1 260 Harrier B 30
D188 / 50 F1 255 F1 260 Stirling B 30
V314 / 50 V 38 V314 / 50 V 38 Concorde B 30
B196 / 50 B 19 S/Concorde B 30
B196 / 100 B 19 B 9 B 25
B259 / 50 B 25 B289 / 50 B 28 SPK-B28/B&B38&B B 12 B 30
B259 /100 B 25 B289 / 100 B 28 SPK-B28/B&B38&B B 14 B 40 SPK-B39/B40
K 2.5 B 30 B 28 SPK-B28/B&B38&B B 20 B 40 SPK-B39/B40
B312 / 50 B 30 B 28 SPK-B28/B&B38&B B 22 B 50 SPK-B50
B312 / 60 B 30 B312 / 60P B 28/B SPK-B28/B&B38&B B 30 B 60 SPK-B60
B312 / 100 B 30 B312 / 100 B 28/B SPK-B28/B&B38&B B 46 B 70 SPK-B70
B30 / 4 / 100P B 30 TB 24 B 30
K 3 B 39 SPK-B39/B40 TB 28 B 40 SPK-B40
B3914 / 150 B 39 SPK-B39/B40 B3914 / 150 B 38 SPK-B28/B&B38&B
B3914 / 250 B 39 SPK-B39/B40
B415 / 150 B 40 SPK-B39/B40 B3915 / 150 B 38/B SPK-B28/B&B38&B
B419 / 200 B 40 SPK-B39/B40 B4919 / 200 B 49 SPK-B49
B40 / 50 / 100P B 40 SPK-B39/B40
B40 / 5.5 / 150S B 40 SPK-B39/B40
B40 / 5.5 / WB B 40 SPK-B39/B40
K 5.5 B 49 SPK-B49
B522 / 200 B 50 SPK-B50 B5924 / 200 B 59 SPK-B50
B630 / 270 B 60 SPK-B60 B630 / 270 B 60 SPK-B60
B733 / 270 B 70 SPK-B70
B741 / 270 B 70 SPK-B70 B741 / 270 B 70 SPK-B70
COMPRESSOR CROSS REFERENCE CHART
Original Fit Original Spare New Spare Compair ABAC Spare Compair ABAC Spare
Compair ABAC Part ABAC Part Propack Pump Part Propack Pump Part
Model Pump Kit Pump Kit D/D Model Kit B/D Model Kit
E10       (B312/100) B 25 B 28 SPK-B28/B38&B 220/2.5PM F1 221 250/100PM B28 SPK-B28/38&B
EP10 B 25 B 28/B SPK-B28/B38&B 220/24PM F1 221 320/50PM B28 SPK-B28/38&B
E16         (B3914) B 40 SPK-B39/B40 B 49 SPK-B49 220/50PM F1 221 320/100PM B28 SPK-B28/38&B
E20         (B4919) B 40 SPK-B39/B40 B 49 SPK-B49 260/24PM F1 260 350/150SM B38 SPK-B28/38&B
E25         (B5924) B 50 SPK-B50 B 59 SPK-B59 260/50PM F1 260 350/150ST B38 SPK-B28/38&B
E30          (B630) B 60 SPK-B60 B 60 SPK-B60 260/100PM F1 260 480/200ST B49 SPK-B49
E45          (B741) B 70 SPK-B70 B 70 SPK-B70 420/100PM GV32 440/270ST B49 SPK-B49
J9          (POL260) B 18 B 18 420/100PT GV32 440/270SY B49 SPK-B49
J9/50 B 18 650/500ST B59 SPK-B59
J11      (B312/60P) B 30 B 28/B SPK-B28/B38&B 650/500SY B59 SPK-B59
J12 B 30 B 28/B SPK-B28/B38&B 830/270ST B60 SPK-B60
JV14      (V314/50) V 38 V 38 830/500ST B60 SPK-B60
J15      (B3914/150) B 39 SPK-B39/B40 B 39 SPK-B39/B40 830/500SY B60 SPK-B60
J23        (B4914/200) B 49 SPK-B49 B 49 SPK-B49 1210/270ST B70 SPK-B70
1210/270SY B70 SPK-B70
1210/500ST B70 SPK-B70
1210/500SY B70 SPK-B70
Sipair ABAC Spare Snap-On ABAC Spare Blue-Point ABAC Spare
Model Pump Part Model Pump Part Model Pump Part
Kit Kit Kit
Hobbyair 70 N / A CE10 B 25 BP/25 B 18 ?
Hobby 7010 N / A CE16 B 40 SPK-B39/B40 BP9/50 B 18 ?
Airmate 85 N / A CE25 B 50 SPK-B50 PH12/50 B 30
Airstream 8510 N / A CE30 B 60 SPK-B60 PH1/100 B 30
Tornado 21010 F1-220 CE45 B 70 SPK-B70 BJ15 B 39 SPK-B39/B40
Tornado 21025 F1-220
Tornado 21050 F1-220
Nimbus 25025 F1-255
Nimbus 25050 F1-255
Stratus 40050 V 38
Stratus 400100 V 38
W/S 280 / 50 B 25
W/S 280 / 100 B 25
W/S 420 / 50 B 39 SPK-B39/B40
W/S 420 / 100 B 39 SPK-B39/B40
W/S 420 / 150 B 39 SPK-B39/B40
W/S 420 / 200 B 39 SPK-B39/B40
W/S 520 / 200 B 40 SPK-B39/B40
W/S 740 / 200 B 59 SPK-B59
W/S 850 / 200 B 60 SPK-B60
W/S 1200 / 250 B 70 SPK-B70
AS 3 / 50 B 28 SPK-B28/B38&B
AS 3 / 100 B 28 SPK-B28/B38&B
AS 3 / 150 B 28 SPK-B28/B38&B
AS 3 / 200 B 28 SPK-B28/B38&B
AS 5.5 / 200 B 59 SPK-B59
AS 7.5 / 200 B 60 SPK-B60
AS 10 / 300 B 70 SPK-B70